
Publisher Address Suite/Floor City & State Zip Authorized User 
(1) Name 

Authorized user (1) Email Phone # Authorized User 
(2) Name 

Authorized user (2) Email Phone # 

Amplify Education, Inc. 
55 Washington 
Street 

800 
Brooklyn, New 
York 

11201 Peter DeVincenzo bids@amplify.com 212-796-2379 Florence 
Cordovano 

fcordovano@amplify.com 617-504-4127 

Benchmark Education Co. 145 Huguenot Street 8th New Rochelle, 
New York 

10801 Peter Clifford pclifford@benchmarkeducation.com 914-217-0239 Ruth Krieger rkrieger@benchmarkeducation.com 914-560-1751 

Houghton Mifflin 
Harcourt 

125 High Street 
Boston, 
Massachusetts 

02110 Lataviance Taylor lataviance.taylor@hmhco.com 407-345-2352 Kenda Smith kenda.smith@hmhco.com 720-363-3319 

Jacovitz Learning Group 
2940 E. Commercial 
Blvd 

Ft. Lauderdale, 
Florida 

33308 Kendra Orr jacovitzlearning@gmail.com 954-562-8797 

Just Right Reader, Inc. 5473 Blair Road 100 Dallas, Texas 75231 Julianne 
DeMartino 

rfp@justrightreader.com 845-793-1185 

Lexia Learning Systems 300 Baker Avenue 320 Concord, 
Massachusetts 

21202 Carol Keller bidteam@lexialearning.com 800-800-3942 Wendy Bellows wbellows@lexialearning.com 480-495-6236 

Lincoln Learning 
Solutions 

2139 Broadhead 
Road 

Aliquippa, 
Pennsylvania 

15001 Brittany Conway bconway@lincolnlearningsolutions.org 412-779-9463 Brittany Janectic bjanectic@lincolnlearningsolutions. 
org 

866-990-6687 

McGraw Hill LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th Columbus, 
Ohio 

43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com 614-430-4692 

Perfection Learning 
Corporation 

1000 North Second 
Avenue 

Logan, Iowa 51546 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com 515-278-0133 

Savvas Learning 
Company LLC 

15 East Midland Ave. 502 Paramus, New 
Jersey 

7652 Patricia Cole patricia.cole@savvas.com 201-928-7821 Christopher 
Wawack 

chris.wawack@savvas.com 857-353-5606 

ThinkCERCA 440 N Wells Street 720 Chicago, 
Illinois 

60654 Eileen Murphy rfp@thinkcerca.com 224-412-3722 ThinkCERCA, RFP emurphy@thinkcerca.com 

Vista Higher Learning 500 Boylston St. 620 Boston, 
Massachusetts 

02116 Carla Leiva cleiva@vistahigherlearning.com 617-351-4869 Susan Blumenthal 
sblumenthal@vistahigherlearning.c 
om 

614-817-5784 

Voyager Sopris Learning, 
Inc. 

17855 Dallas 
Parkway 

400 Dallas, Texas 75287 Amy Otis amy.otis@cambiumlearning.com 
800-547-5747 ext. 
200 

Wilson Language Training 500 Market Street 1F 
Portsmouth, 
New 
Hampshire 

3801 Cristina Urquhart curquhart@wilsonlanguage.com 978-766-6912 
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